USB-C Data and Charging Cable - USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 100W
SKU: ECITTC100W15MMG
Supports Power Delivery (PD) up to 100W and data transfer at 10 Gbps
Versatile: one cable for all your devices
With a compatible charger, this cable can even power a laptop that charges via USB-C port. Use a single cable to charge, transfer
data, and even transmit video signals, such as between a laptop and a monitor.
Charges and transfers data ultra-fast
The USB-C to USB-C cable supports Power Delivery (PD), enabling ultra-fast charging up to 100 Watts. Ideal for smartphones,
tablets, or earbuds with USB-C connectors. Use it for data transfer as well: connect it to a laptop, PC, or MacBook and transfer files at
a speed of 10 Gbps.
Perfect for video transmission up to 4K resolution
Conveniently transmit audio-video signals. The maximum supported resolution is 4K, ensuring excellent video quality.
Key Features:
USB-C male connectors with 3.2 Gen 2 standard
Charges devices and allows data transfer
Supports Power Delivery (PD) up to 100 Watts
Ultra-fast charging
Data transfer at 10 Gbps
Capable of audio-video signal transfer
Maximum resolution: 4K
Length: 1.5 meters
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
USB-C Data and Charging Cable - USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 100W
SKU: ECITTC100W15MMG
Technical data
SKU: ECITTC100W15MMG
Width: 0.5000 cm
Height: 0.5000 cm
Length: 1.5000 m
Weight: 70 g
Cable length: 1.5 m
Data transfer rate: 10 GB/s
EAN: 8018417494031
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Standard: Type-C 3.2 Gen 2
Connector 1: USB Type C male
Connector 2: USB Type C male
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 100 mm
Depth Inner: 240 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 85 g
Width Inner: 230 mm
Amount Inner: 10 Pz
Depth Master: 490 mm
Height Inner: 120 mm
Weight Inner: 1035 g
Width Master: 370 mm
Amount Master: 60 Pz
Height Master: 270 mm
Weight Master: 6855 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	USB-C Data and Charging Cable - USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 100W
	SKU: ECITTC100W15MMG
	Supports Power Delivery (PD) up to 100W and data transfer at 10 Gbps
	USB-C Data and Charging Cable - USB-C 3.2 Gen 2 100W